Oberfrankische Seniorenbestenliste 2015

Ehrentafel 2015
Deutsche Seniorenmeister 2015:
Schadewell Andrea 76 Team Icehouse 100 km -Lauf W 35
Loffler-Roder Birgit 65 LG Bamberg Dreisprung W 50
Dorschner Karl 51 TV 1848 Coburg 400 m — Lauf M 60
Herbicht Kurt 49 TSV Staffelstein 400 m — Lauf M 65

Bayerische Seniorenmeister 2015:

Miihlhofer Ingo 80
Gesell Kerstin 77
Gesell Kerstin 77
Adriaanse Christiane77

Adriaanse Christiane77

Hofmann Florian 76
Hohberger Elvira 7
Sahm Marco 73
Kunzelmann Steph. 70
Wild Roland 68
Loffler-Roder Birgit 65
Martini Peter 65
Vogelsang Jirgen 57
Vogelsang Jurgen 57
Sextl Gerhard 53

51
51
51

Dorschner Karl
Dorschner Karl
Dorschner Karl

Dorschner Karl 51
Herbicht Kurt 49
Herbicht Kurt 49
Muhlhofer Hildegard 44
Vogler Sibylle 44

Beckering Hermann 39
Leopold Elisabeth 37
Leopold Elisabeth 37
Leopold Elisabeth 37
Popp Manfred 36
Fischer Manfred 35

LG Fichtelgeb.
LG Fichtelgeb.
LG Fichtelgeb.
TV 1848 Coburg
TV 1848 Coburg
LG Bamberg

TV 1862 Helmbr.
LG Bamberg

LG Bamberg

LG Bamberg

LG Bamberg

LG Bamberg

LG Hof

LG Hof

LG Fichtelgeb.
TV 1848 Coburg
TV 1848 Coburg
TV 1848 Coburg
TV 1848 Coburg
TSV 1860 Staffel.
TSV 1860 Staffel.
LG Fichtelgeb.
SC Kemmern
SpVgg Ahorn
LG Forchheim
LG Forchheim
LG Forchheim
LG Hof

SpVgg Ahorn

Stabhochsprung M 35

KugelstoR W 35
Diskuswurf W 35
10 km — StraRe W 35
Crosslauf W 35
400 m - Lauf M 35

Wurf-Flinfkampf W 40
10 km — StraBe M 40

400 m - Lauf M 45
5000 m-Lauf M45
Dreisprung W 50
Dreisprung M 50
800 m - Lauf M 55
1500 m - Lauf M55
Hammerwurf M 60
100 m — Lauf M 60
200 m - Lauf M 60
400 m - Lauf M 60
Weitsprung M 60
400 m - Lauf M 65
800 m - Lauf M 65
Hammerwurf W70
Crosslauf W70
100 m — Lauf M 75
KugelstoR W 75
Diskuswurf W75
Speerwurf W 75
Halbmarathon M 75
1500 m-Lauf M 80

8:47:26
10,25
58,81
65,08

3,80
10,39
30,46
38:57
25:11
55,83

1.881 P.
34:35
57,92

16:42,12
10,42
10,99

2:33,57
4:55,36
41,44
12,77
25,88
58,96

4,77

66,44
2:42,41
27,38
35:25
14,33

7,16
14,10
12,37

2:04:01

7:39,68



Noch Bayerische Seniorenmeister 2015

SC Kemmern(Schlicht.-F.-Vogt-Eigner-L.) 10 km-StraBe M. W 35-45 2:08:43
LG Bamberg(Sahm-Wild-Dr.Teuscher) 10 km-StraBe M. M 40-45 1:44:49
TV 1848 Coburg(Schrenker-Lieb-Rudolph)10 km-StraBe M. W 50-75 2:26:30

Platzierte bei Deutschen Seniorenmeisterschaften 2015:

. Wild Roland 68 LG Bamberg Berglauf M 45 46:20,3
. Dorschner Karl 51 TV 1848 Coburg 200 m — Lauf M 60 26,08
. Beckering Herm. 39 SpVgg Ahorn 100 m — Lauf M75 14,19

. Beckering Herm. 39 SpVgg Ahorn 200 m - Lauf M 75 29,46
. Mihlhofer Hildeg. 44 LG Fichtelgeb. Wurf-Funfkampf W 70 3.574 P
. Burger Frank 62 Team Icehouse 100 km —Lauf M 50 9:14:20
. Dorschner Karl 51 TV 1848 Coburg 100 m — Lauf M 60 12,76
. Herbicht Kurt 49 TV 1860 Staff. 200 m - Lauf M 65 28,60
. Fischer Manfred 35 SpVgg Ahorn 800 m — Lauf M 80 3:26,73

WWWWNNDNMNDNDN

Suddeutsche Seniorenmeister 2015

Dorschner, Karl 51 TV 1848 Coburg Dreikampf M60 2.211 P.



