Oberfränkische Seniorenbestenliste 2015

Ehrentafel 2015

Deutsche Seniorenmeister 2015:

Schadewell Andrea	76	Team Icehouse	100 km – Lauf	W 35	8:47:26
Löffler-Röder Birgit	65	LG Bamberg	Dreisprung	W 50	10,25
Dorschner Karl	51	TV 1848 Coburg	400 m - Lauf	M 60	58,81
Herbicht Kurt	49	TSV Staffelstein	400 m - Lauf	M 65	65,08

Bayerische Seniorenmeister 2015:

Mühlhöfer Ingo	80	LG Fichtelgeb.	Stabhochsprung	M 35	3,80
Gesell Kerstin	77	LG Fichtelgeb.	Kugelstoß	W 35	10,39
Gesell Kerstin	77	LG Fichtelgeb.	Diskuswurf	W 35	30,46
Adriaanse Christiane	2 77	TV 1848 Coburg	10 km - Straße	W 35	38:57
Adriaanse Christiane	2 77	TV 1848 Coburg	Crosslauf	W 35	25:11
Hofmann Florian	76	LG Bamberg	400 m - Lauf	M 35	55,83
Hohberger Elvira	71	TV 1862 Helmbr.	Wurf-Fünfkampf	W 40	1.881 P.
Sahm Marco	73	LG Bamberg	10 km - Straße	M 40	34:35
Kunzelmann Steph.	70	LG Bamberg	400 m - Lauf	M 45	57,92
Wild Roland	68	LG Bamberg	5000 m - Lauf	M 45	16:42,12
Löffler-Röder Birgit	65	LG Bamberg	Dreisprung	W 50	10,42
Martini Peter	65	LG Bamberg	Dreisprung	M 50	10,99
Vogelsang Jürgen	57	LG Hof	800 m - Lauf	M 55	2:33,57
Vogelsang Jürgen	57	LG Hof	1500 m – Lauf	M 55	4:55,36
Sextl Gerhard	53	LG Fichtelgeb.	Hammerwurf	M 60	41,44
Dorschner Karl	51	TV 1848 Coburg	100 m - Lauf	M 60	12,77
Dorschner Karl	51	TV 1848 Coburg	200 m - Lauf	M 60	25,88
Dorschner Karl	51	TV 1848 Coburg	400 m - Lauf	M 60	58,96
Dorschner Karl	51	TV 1848 Coburg	Weitsprung	M 60	4,77
Herbicht Kurt	49	TSV 1860 Staffel.	400 m - Lauf	M 65	66,44
Herbicht Kurt	49	TSV 1860 Staffel.	800 m - Lauf	M 65	2:42,41
Mühlhöfer Hildegard	44	LG Fichtelgeb.	Hammerwurf	W 70	27,38
Vogler Sibylle	44	SC Kemmern	Crosslauf	W 70	35:25
Beckering Hermann	39	SpVgg Ahorn	100 m - Lauf	M 75	14,33
Leopold Elisabeth	37	LG Forchheim	Kugelstoß	W 75	7,16
Leopold Elisabeth	37	LG Forchheim	Diskuswurf	W 75	14,10
Leopold Elisabeth	37	LG Forchheim	Speerwurf	W 75	12,37
Popp Manfred	36	LG Hof	Halbmarathon	M 75	2:04:01
Fischer Manfred	35	SpVgg Ahorn	1500 m – Lauf	M 80	7:39,68

Noch Bayerische Seniorenmeister 2015

SC Kemmern(Schlicht.-F.-Vogt-Eigner-L.) 10 km-Straße M. W 35-45 2:08:43 LG Bamberg(Sahm-Wild-Dr.Teuscher) 10 km-Straße M. M 40-45 1:44:49 TV 1848 Coburg(Schrenker-Lieb-Rudolph)10 km-Straße M. W 50-75 2:26:30

Platzierte bei Deutschen Seniorenmeisterschaften 2015:

2. Wild Roland	68	LG Bamberg	Berglauf	M 45	46:20,3
2. Dorschner Karl	51	TV 1848 Coburg	200 m – Lauf	M 60	26,08
2. Beckering Herm.	39	SpVgg Ahorn	100 m - Lauf	M 75	14,19
2. Beckering Herm.	39	SpVgg Ahorn	200 m - Lauf	M 75	29,46
2. Mühlhöfer Hildeg.	44	LG Fichtelgeb.	Wurf-Fünfkampf	W 70	3.574 P
3. Burger Frank	62	Team Icehouse	100 km – Lauf	M 50	9:14:20
3. Dorschner Karl	51	TV 1848 Coburg	100 m - Lauf	M 60	12,76
3. Herbicht Kurt	49	TV 1860 Staff.	200 m - Lauf	M 65	28,60
3. Fischer Manfred	35	SpVgg Ahorn	800 m - Lauf	M 80	3:26,73

Süddeutsche Seniorenmeister 2015

Dorschner, Karl 51 TV 1848 Coburg Dreikampf M60 2.211 P.